BUS SCHEDULE

FOR MONTH OF June/ July/ August 2023

SPORT Football COACH_Demarest
LEAVE PICK-UP AT
DATE PRACTICE OPPONENT SCHOOL CITY HALL RETURN
X 5:00 pm
6-12
X 5:00 pm
6-13
X 5:00 pm
6-14
X 5:00 pm
6-15
Votee Park- Zone 6 9:15am | CHPass 8:30am | After Event
6-17 Teaneck Tournament CH Pat 8:45 am
6-19 X %2 Day 3:00 pm
6-20 X %2 Day 3:00 pm
6-26 X 4:00 pm 8:00 pm
6-27 X 4:00 pm 8:00 pm
6-28 X 4:00 pm 8:00 pm
6-29 N Highlands 4:00 pm | CH Pass 3:00 pm | After game
1 bus CH Pat 3:15 pm
6-29 X Line, JV, Frosh 4:00 pm 8:00 pm
7-5 X 4:00 pm 8:00 pm
7-6 X 4:00 pm 8:00 pm




LEAVE PICK-UP AT
DATE PRACTICE OPPONENT SCHOOL CITY HALL RETURN

X 4:00 pm 8:00 pm
7-10

X 4:00 pm 8:00 pm
7-11

X Wayne Valley 4:00 pm 8:00 pm
7-12 Varsity

X 4:00 pm 8:00 pm
7-13

X 4:00 pm 8:00 pm
7-17

X 4:00 pm 8:00 pm
7-18

Wayne Valley TBD

7-19 Tournament

X Line, JV and 4:00 pm 8:00 pm
7-19 Frosh

4:00 pm 8:00 pm

7-20
7-21 — 8-6 Summer Break 7-21 —8-6 | Summer Break

X Season Begins 4:00 pm 9:00 pm
8-7 Must be here

X 4:00 pm 9:00 pm
8-8

X 4:00 pm 9:00 pm
8-9

X 4:00 pm 9:00 pm
8-10

X 4:00 pm 9:00 pm
8-11

X 8:00 am 12:00 pm

8-12




